

, ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No.1915 of 2011

VINOD K.GARG

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JT.DIR.OF AGRICULTURE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH CrI.A. No.1916/2011

Date : 19/06/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

M/s. Hingorani & Associates (N/P)

Mr. Rajeev K. Virmani, AOR (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the appellant.
Post the matter in the second week of December,
2015.

Signature Not Verified
Digitally signed by
Chetan Kumar

(Chetan Kumar)

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)

Court Master

Court Master

Date: 2015.06.19

16:09:32 IST

Reason: