

v ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1915/2011

VINOD K.GARG

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JT.DIR.OF AGRICULTURE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
Crl.A. No. 1916/2011

Date : 17/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish Pandey,Adv.
M/s. Hingorani & Associates (NP)
Mr. Rajeev K. Virmani, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow as Ist Item.

(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Kumar
Date: 2016.02.17
16:58:04 IST
Reason: